
Over the coming months Geberit are hosting a series of live online CPD training.  
Each CPD training session will be held live over ‘Zoom’ with a duration of 1 hour.

Use the links below to register for any CPD training you might be interested in.

→  �EMBEDDING ACOUSTICS INTO DESIGN  
Wednesday 20th January, 1pm - 2pm

→  �SIPHONIC RAINWATER SYSTEMS  
Thursday 28th January 1pm - 2pm 

→  �CREATING THE IDEAL WASHROOM ENVIRONMENT  
Monday 1st February, 1pm - 2pm

→  �WATER USAGE AND COMPLIANCE 
Thursday 11th February, 1pm - 2pm

→  �SIPHONIC RAINWATER SYSTEMS 
Thursday 18th February, 1pm - 2pm

→  �THE IMPACT OF EQUALITY LEGISLATION ON  
THE DESIGN OF SANITARY FACILITIES 
Wednesday 24th February, 1pm - 2pm

→  �DESIGNING DRAINAGE WITHOUT COMPROMISE 
Thursday 4th March, 1pm - 2pm

→  �DESIGNING HOTEL SANITARY FACILITIES 
Thursday 11th March, 1pm - 2pm

→  �EMBEDDING ACOUSTICS INTO DESIGN 
Thursday 18th March, 1pm - 2pm

→  �THE IMPACT OF EQUALITY LEGISLATION ON  
THE DESIGN OF SANITARY FACILITIES 
Thursday 25th March, 1pm - 2pm

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

LIVE CPD SERIES

Create your free Zoom account or download the app
on the App Store or Google play

https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_i0HzAL7VReaOrcKyXN__sQ
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_wOiHMzeCRz-XC-ba0WbjQw
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_ml03ka6sSRmRP3VH4KuOPw
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_8pokRFHgRyG5IRSgLUiZgA
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Zi8XKbzZSou2BzecpakFIw
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_BbBTDtxjT3-sF29oLS__eQ
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_wKJUBDHtSmevP9F0M03S9g
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_edbXf10yQWCdA3GEp6Om4Q
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_jrP0Hj0RRRy7W1G1E-bytQ
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_pHxVRtSCQQadIzdHjd2gQQ
https://zoom.us

